
2022 Calgary Region STARSkate Invitational
Hosted by the Golden Edge Skating Academy

Category Discipline FlightNo First Name Last Name Club
Bronze Women FS Shawna Goossen Golden Edge Skating Academy
Elite Women IN Fiona Dougherty Calgary Synchronized SC
Elite Women IN Jennifer Klinger Calgary Wild Rose FSC
Elite Women IN Kelly Clements Golden Edge Skating Academy
Elite Women IN Claire Tannett Golden Edge Skating Academy
Elite Women IN Brooklyn Watmough Lethbridge SC
Gold Team Lords of the Rink Glencoe Club
Gold Team GESA Bling Blings Golden Edge Skating Academy
Gold Team GESA Golden Girls Golden Edge Skating Academy
Gold Women Artistic Sadie Nicholson Calalta FSC
Gold Women Artistic Isabella Pasquini Calgary WC
Gold Women Artistic Joyce Lau Canmore SC
Gold Women Artistic Sarah Rowland Crowfoot Skating Club
Gold Women Artistic Breanna Bray Tri Area SC
Gold Women FS Katya Gereluk Calalta FSC
Gold Women FS Alyrra Lindsay Calalta FSC
Gold Women FS Sierra Na Calalta FSC
Gold Women FS Fiona Dougherty Calgary Synchronized SC
Gold Women FS Paige Simpson Calgary WC
Gold Women FS Jennifer Klinger Calgary Wild Rose FSC
Gold Women FS Sarah Rowland Crowfoot Skating Club
Gold Women FS Heather Newman Golden Edge Skating Academy
Gold Women FS Jaida Lacombe Golden Edge Skating Academy
Gold Women FS Mariika Meadus Red Deer SC
Gold Women FS Nikki Jugovic Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
Gold Women IN Tate Thornton Banff FSC
Level 1 SpecialO FS Moriah Van't Land Lethbridge SC
Level 2 SpecialO FS William Cave Golden Edge Skating Academy
Level 3 SpecialO FS Meg Ohsada Canmore SC
Level 4 SpecialO FS Amber Harriman Lake Bonavista FSC
Level 5 SpecialO FS Kristina Hansen Huntington Hills SC
Level 5 SpecialO FS JorDen Tyson Lake Bonavista FSC
Masters Women FS Nicole Grenon Calalta FSC
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Masters Women FS Kara-Lee Blais Golden Edge Skating Academy
Masters Women FS Kelly Clements Golden Edge Skating Academy
Masters Women FS Claire Tannett Golden Edge Skating Academy
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Sofia Cui Beaumont FSC
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Jasmine Hinks Beaumont FSC
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Savannah Long Beaumont FSC
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Sophie Ann Corrales Calalta FSC
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Renee Lee Calalta FSC
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Emma Maina Calalta FSC
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Selena Poulin Calalta FSC
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Hazel Schmaltz Canmore SC
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Leah Cook Ice Edge SC
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Emma Brown Okotoks FSC
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Ariella Phagoo Red Deer SC
Silver Women FS Valerie Laferriere Canmore SC
Silver Women FS Kami Gelinas Foothills FSC
Silver Women FS Lori Perry Golden Edge Skating Academy
Silver Women FS Alexis Stevenson Lethbridge SC
Silver Women FS Liz Koshka Olympia Skating Club
Silver Women IN Catherine Taylor Calalta FSC
Silver Women IN Valerie Laferriere Canmore SC
Silver Women IN Lori Perry Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 10 Women A Ariana Alford Calalta FSC
STAR 10 Women A Erica Hayman Lake Bonavista FSC
STAR 10 Women A Alexa Saeger-Billing Lake Bonavista FSC
STAR 10 Women A Jada Dueck Okotoks FSC
STAR 10 Women A Brooklyn Kidd Okotoks FSC
STAR 10 Women B Kainos Yau Calalta FSC
STAR 10 Women B Yachi Bhojane Lake Bonavista FSC
STAR 10 Women B Kristen Nyrose Lake Bonavista FSC
STAR 10 Women B Reegan Power Lake Bonavista FSC
STAR 10 Women B Sofiya Dryga Saskatoon FSC/Skate Saskatoon
STAR 2 Team Team A Calalta Cuties Calalta FSC
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STAR 2 Team Team A Crowfoot 2 Crowfoot Skating Club
STAR 2 Team Team A C.J. Spirals Glencoe Club
STAR 2 Team Team B Four Stars Glencoe Club
STAR 2 Team Team B Glencoe Team One Glencoe Club
STAR 2 Team Team B Diamonds and Ice Peace River SC
STAR 2 Team Team C The  Funky Girls Canmore SC
STAR 2 Team Team C Spinning Peanuts Glencoe Club
STAR 2 Team Team C Ice Edge Queens Ice Edge SC
STAR 2 Team Team C TG Pink Skating Phoenixes Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STAR 2 Team Team D The M&Ms Glencoe Club
STAR 2 Team Team D Thorncliffe Greenview Fierce FreeskatersThorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STAR 2 Team Team D Thorncliffe Greenview Lovely Lilacs Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STAR 2 Team Team D Thorncliffe Greenview Skating Salmons Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STAR 2 Flt A Meamui Litebele Beaumont FSC
STAR 2 Flt A Irene Guan Calalta FSC
STAR 2 Flt A Yzabelle Picardal Calalta FSC
STAR 2 Flt A Mercedes Stollery Crowfoot Skating Club
STAR 2 Flt A Isabelle Fagnou Glencoe Club
STAR 2 Flt A Isla Paw Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 2 Flt A Holly Brant Red Deer SC
STAR 2 Flt A Amayah Allison Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STAR 2 Flt B Amelia Jacques Canmore SC
STAR 2 Flt B Monroe Petrovich Glencoe Club
STAR 2 Flt B Harper Thompson Glencoe Club
STAR 2 Flt B Clara Hezky Lake Bonavista FSC
STAR 2 Flt B Nicola Mikolajek Lake Bonavista FSC
STAR 2 Flt B Julia Wessels Lake Bonavista FSC
STAR 2 Flt B Tiara Chen Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STAR 2 Flt B Mia Weng Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STAR 2 Flt C Evelina Gunderson Calalta FSC
STAR 2 Flt C Molly Armstrong Glencoe Club
STAR 2 Flt C Isla Belenkie Glencoe Club
STAR 2 Flt C Jason Siganur Huntington Hills SC
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STAR 2 Flt C Naomi Keelan Lake Bonavista FSC
STAR 2 Flt C Gisele Beer Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STAR 2 Flt C Keira Reid Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STAR 2 Flt C Dia Truong Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STAR 2 Flt D Inyambo Litebele Beaumont FSC
STAR 2 Flt D Avery Vargas Beaumont FSC
STAR 2 Flt D Rachel Reid Calalta FSC
STAR 2 Flt D Scotia Somers Calalta FSC
STAR 2 Flt D Andrew Tuck Calalta FSC
STAR 2 Flt D Divinity Stollery Crowfoot Skating Club
STAR 2 Flt D Sonia Achal Ice Edge SC
STAR 2 Flt D Bridgett Clark Vulcan SC
STAR 2 Flt E Tyson Poon Calalta FSC
STAR 2 Flt E Mayheng Zhao Calalta FSC
STAR 2 Flt E Georgia Mair Glencoe Club
STAR 2 Flt E Jiachen (Jason) Li Lake Bonavista FSC
STAR 2 Flt E Season Li Lake Bonavista FSC
STAR 2 Flt E Ariah Wilson Lake Bonavista FSC
STAR 2 Flt E Ziya Curry Peace River SC
STAR 2 Flt E Jade Legault Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STAR 2 Flt F Alexis Giles Beaumont FSC
STAR 2 Flt F Anisa Protopappas Calalta FSC
STAR 2 Flt F Sofia Williams Derrick FSC
STAR 2 Flt F Isabelle Cave Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 2 Flt F Lilah Campbell Indus FSC
STAR 2 Flt F Nyx Sorensen Okotoks FSC
STAR 2 Flt F Elise Meunier Peace River SC
STAR 2 Flt F Amanda Wong West Hillhurst Skating Club
STAR 2 Flt G Elisabeth Asgar-Deen Calalta FSC
STAR 2 Flt G Sophia Freer Calgary WC
STAR 2 Flt G Addison Peters Calgary WC
STAR 2 Flt G Kristina Smadych Calgary Wild Rose FSC
STAR 2 Flt G Anya Tkacz Canmore SC
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STAR 2 Flt G Evalea Foley Cochrane SC
STAR 2 Flt G Olivia Martin Glencoe Club
STAR 2 Flt G Violet Rockley Okotoks FSC
STAR 2 Flt H Scarlett Boyko Calalta FSC
STAR 2 Flt H Keira Taylor Calalta FSC
STAR 2 Flt H Kaitlyn Wylie Calalta FSC
STAR 2 Flt H Kendall Senk Devon FSC
STAR 2 Flt H Josie Palmer Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 2 Flt H Claire Kruszelnicki Okotoks FSC
STAR 2 Flt H Olivia Norton Peace River SC
STAR 2 Flt H Isabelle Voitel Red Deer SC
STAR 3 Team Team A Bow Valley Sharp Squad Banff FSC
STAR 3 Team Team A GESA Bunny Hops Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 3 Team Team A Fire 'N' Ice Peace River SC
STAR 3 Team Team B Ice Diamonds Crowfoot Skating Club
STAR 3 Team Team B LB Skaters Glencoe Club
STAR 3 Team Team B Liv Squared Glencoe Club
STAR 3 Team Team C The Cochrane Figure 4's Cochrane SC
STAR 3 Team Team C Team Stuffy Glencoe Club
STAR 3 Team Team C Super Girls Vulcan SC
STAR 3 Team Team D Wild Ice 3 Calgary Wild Rose FSC
STAR 3 Team Team D Thorncliffe Greenview Fantastic Four Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STAR 3 Team Team D WHSC Team Blue West Hillhurst Skating Club
STAR 3 Team Team D WHSC Team Pink West Hillhurst Skating Club
STAR 3 Flt A Saveah Cholach Cochrane SC
STAR 3 Flt A Madison Hubbauer Crowfoot Skating Club
STAR 3 Flt A Brooke Campbell Glencoe Club
STAR 3 Flt A Charly Carlson Lake Bonavista FSC
STAR 3 Flt A Paulina Levita Lake Bonavista FSC
STAR 3 Flt A McKinley Berdula Okotoks FSC
STAR 3 Flt A Makenna Thompson Okotoks FSC
STAR 3 Flt A Molly Wickstrom Vulcan SC
STAR 3 Flt B Kenzie Chilton Beaumont FSC
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STAR 3 Flt B Quinnley Bruce Cochrane SC
STAR 3 Flt B Megan Lewis-Moore Cochrane SC
STAR 3 Flt B Quinn Paw Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 3 Flt B Kaavya Singh Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 3 Flt B Keelyn Dai Huntington Hills SC
STAR 3 Flt B Sydney Lee Ice Edge SC
STAR 3 Flt B Julia Klyukanov West Hillhurst Skating Club
STAR 3 Flt C Chloe Stacey Beaumont FSC
STAR 3 Flt C Kacie Thorson Beaumont FSC
STAR 3 Flt C Eva MacDonald Calalta FSC
STAR 3 Flt C Hayley Brisson Derrick FSC
STAR 3 Flt C Cari Lam Derrick FSC
STAR 3 Flt C Abigail So Derrick FSC
STAR 3 Flt C Kareena Van Horne Glencoe Club
STAR 3 Flt C Shihan Hu Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 3 Flt D Sophia Mikenina Calgary Wild Rose FSC
STAR 3 Flt D Lily Inglis Glencoe Club
STAR 3 Flt D Bronte Petrovich Glencoe Club
STAR 3 Flt D Isabel Siggelkow High River SC
STAR 3 Flt D Emma Brant Red Deer SC
STAR 3 Flt D Abigail Weng Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STAR 3 Flt D Madeline Urban West Hillhurst Skating Club
STAR 3 Flt E Madelaine Dubois Banff FSC
STAR 3 Flt E Abigail Wagner Banff FSC
STAR 3 Flt E Holly Komus Beaumont FSC
STAR 3 Flt E June Gartner Cochrane SC
STAR 3 Flt E Scarlett Penner Huntington Hills SC
STAR 3 Flt E Katelyn Hughes Indus FSC
STAR 3 Flt E Hayden Goon Lake Bonavista FSC
STAR 3 Flt F Leilah Molina Banff FSC
STAR 3 Flt F Sara Singh Calgary Wild Rose FSC
STAR 3 Flt F Britney Keeley High River SC
STAR 3 Flt F Jesse Gee Huntington Hills SC
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STAR 3 Flt F Maya Mohapatra Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STAR 3 Flt F Elle Umscheid Vulcan SC
STAR 3 Flt F Ellie Begley West Hillhurst Skating Club
STAR 3 Flt G Mia Kim-Fine Crowfoot Skating Club
STAR 3 Flt G Sophia Daly Cypress School Of Skating
STAR 3 Flt G Elizabeth Scheller High River SC
STAR 3 Flt G Lauryn Turner Huntington Hills SC
STAR 3 Flt G Makenna Bouman Indus FSC
STAR 3 Flt G Elsa Parkinson Indus FSC
STAR 3 Flt G Madison Smith Taber FSC
STAR 3 Flt H Larissa Beytell Calalta FSC
STAR 3 Flt H Mio Hirano High River SC
STAR 3 Flt H Suula Ferguson Huntington Hills SC
STAR 3 Flt H Claire Ouyang Huntington Hills SC
STAR 3 Flt H Kacie Whitmey Peace River SC
STAR 3 Flt H Lauryn Brant Red Deer SC
STAR 3 Flt H Victoria Klyukanov West Hillhurst Skating Club
STAR 3 Flt I Meisa Ito Banff FSC
STAR 3 Flt I Aaron Zhao Calalta FSC
STAR 3 Flt I Maya Aura Canmore SC
STAR 3 Flt I Kiera Kajewski Cypress School Of Skating
STAR 3 Flt I Gemma Livesey High River SC
STAR 3 Flt I Lilly Wearing Huntington Hills SC
STAR 3 Flt I McKenna Smith Indus FSC
STAR 3 Flt J Vanda Fakhraee Calalta FSC
STAR 3 Flt J Devon McDaniel Derrick FSC
STAR 3 Flt J Olivia Cristall Glencoe Club
STAR 3 Flt J Carmela Silvestro Indus FSC
STAR 3 Flt J Chung Yan Lai Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STAR 3 Flt J Angie Tane Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STAR 3 Flt J Abigail Daalder West Hillhurst Skating Club
STAR 3 Flt J Kendall Williamson West Hillhurst Skating Club
STAR 4 Boys U13 Daniil Armstrong Calalta FSC
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STAR 4 Boys U13 Gracin Zimmerman Cypress School Of Skating
STAR 4 Girls 13O Flt A Avery Nichol Calgary WC
STAR 4 Girls 13O Flt A Alyssa Bjornson Cochrane SC
STAR 4 Girls 13O Flt A Claire Moore Cochrane SC
STAR 4 Girls 13O Flt A Ariana Filiplic Derrick FSC
STAR 4 Girls 13O Flt A Abbey Nerbas Derrick FSC
STAR 4 Girls 13O Flt A Brianna Myhill Lake Bonavista FSC
STAR 4 Girls 13O Flt B Izabel Dubois Banff FSC
STAR 4 Girls 13O Flt B Emeline Caton Glencoe Club
STAR 4 Girls 13O Flt B Harlowe Bren Ice Edge SC
STAR 4 Girls 13O Flt B Janelle Beaudoin Peace River SC
STAR 4 Girls 13O Flt B Kaci Broome Peace River SC
STAR 4 Girls 13O Flt B Grace Langell Peace River SC
STAR 4 Girls 13O Flt C Piper Halliday Cochrane SC
STAR 4 Girls 13O Flt C Madelyn Orosz Crowfoot Skating Club
STAR 4 Girls 13O Flt C Natalie Greening Foothills FSC
STAR 4 Girls 13O Flt C Ruby Thomlinson Foothills FSC
STAR 4 Girls 13O Flt C Kiera Devlin High River SC
STAR 4 Girls 13O Flt C Rebecca Lee Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STAR 4 Girls U10 Alexandra Forrester Calalta FSC
STAR 4 Girls U10 Emily Ye Derrick FSC
STAR 4 Girls U10 Samantha Murphy Lake Bonavista FSC
STAR 4 Girls U10 Londyn Kachur Okotoks FSC
STAR 4 Girls U10 Charlotte Kitt Okotoks FSC
STAR 4 Girls U10 Anastasiya Oliynyk Okotoks FSC
STAR 4 Girls U10 Nahlah Allison Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt A Caitlyn Carey Calalta FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt A Brooke Dolton Calgary WC
STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt A Della Stollery Crowfoot Skating Club
STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt A Carina Scott Derrick FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt A Avery Fraser Lake Bonavista FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt A Clara Parker Lake Bonavista FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt A Alexis Dziendzielowski Lethbridge SC
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STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt B Ellie Conduct Airdrie SC
STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt B Ella-Jean Joyce Calalta FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt B Eva Jones Derrick FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt B Haylie Tam Derrick FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt B Harjee Cumo Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt B Elizabeth Topolay Lake Bonavista FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt B Eleanor Thompson West Hillhurst Skating Club
STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt C Madison McBride Calalta FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt C Luna Zhang Derrick FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt C Keira McLean Glencoe Club
STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt C Lillian Luhova Lake Bonavista FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt C Lilah McLellan Lake Bonavista FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt C Isla Moch Okotoks FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt C Keira Lam Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt D Mikayla Wytrykush Crowfoot Skating Club
STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt D Makaylah Kuchirka Devon FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt D Maya Boiko Lake Bonavista FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt D Olivia Linklater Lake Bonavista FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt D Piper Burbank Lethbridge SC
STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt D Rylee Saruwatari Lethbridge SC
STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt D Mikaela Van Geloven Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt E Ziyi Li Calalta FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt E Teru Pearse Huntington Hills SC
STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt E Tenley Bren Ice Edge SC
STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt E Sophie Korin Lake Bonavista FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt E Santana Dunne Okotoks FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt E Shiloh Yoon Red Deer SC
STAR 4 Team Blades of Glory Peace River SC
STAR 4 Team TG Golden Chicken Nuggies Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STAR 4 Team WHSC Team Yellow West Hillhurst Skating Club
STAR 5 Men U13 Ryan Aruin Calalta FSC
STAR 5 Men U13 Vladislav Kryzhanivskyi Okotoks FSC
STAR 5 Team Cambie and Amelia Crowfoot Skating Club
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STAR 5 Team Glencoe Spark Glencoe Club
STAR 5 Team Ice Bunnies Glencoe Club
STAR 5 Team Broken Biellmanns Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 5 Team GESA DYNAMITES Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 5 Team GESA Wobbly Waltzers Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 5 Women 13O Flt A Sydney Lockwood Calalta FSC
STAR 5 Women 13O Flt A Emily Pfeifer Calalta FSC
STAR 5 Women 13O Flt A Claudia Croteau Calgary WC
STAR 5 Women 13O Flt A Mikaela Tsang Calgary Wild Rose FSC
STAR 5 Women 13O Flt A Sydney Hong Derrick FSC
STAR 5 Women 13O Flt A Forum Bhatt Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 5 Women 13O Flt A Megan Neddow Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 5 Women 13O Flt A Lana Labagday Huntington Hills SC
STAR 5 Women 13O Flt B Matilda Slater Calalta FSC
STAR 5 Women 13O Flt B Emma Harren-Grimes Calgary WC
STAR 5 Women 13O Flt B Cambie Stollery Crowfoot Skating Club
STAR 5 Women 13O Flt B Isabella Berridge Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 5 Women 13O Flt B Pranathi Southekal Huntington Hills SC
STAR 5 Women 13O Flt B Paige Saruwatari Lethbridge SC
STAR 5 Women 13O Flt B Jessalyn Jones Okotoks FSC
STAR 5 Women 13O Flt C Brianna Avey Calalta FSC
STAR 5 Women 13O Flt C Sophia Milazzo Calalta FSC
STAR 5 Women 13O Flt C Nora Keegan Calgary WC
STAR 5 Women 13O Flt C Erin Braat High River SC
STAR 5 Women 13O Flt C Tsz Tung Valenie Cheung Huntington Hills SC
STAR 5 Women 13O Flt C Shayleen Mann Lethbridge SC
STAR 5 Women 13O Flt C Jacey Boucher Peace River SC
STAR 5 Women Artistic A Amelia Meisner Crowfoot Skating Club
STAR 5 Women Artistic A Addie Buitelaar Glencoe Club
STAR 5 Women Artistic A Evyn Rawlyk Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 5 Women Artistic A Leah Cook Ice Edge SC
STAR 5 Women Artistic A Mikaela Van Geloven Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STAR 5 Women Artistic A Ellie Begley West Hillhurst Skating Club
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STAR 5 Women Artistic A Julia Klyukanov West Hillhurst Skating Club
STAR 5 Women Artistic A Victoria Klyukanov West Hillhurst Skating Club
STAR 5 Women Artistic B Emily Pfeifer Calalta FSC
STAR 5 Women Artistic B Livia Adams Calgary WC
STAR 5 Women Artistic B Mackenzie Cann Cochrane SC
STAR 5 Women Artistic B Piper Halliday Cochrane SC
STAR 5 Women Artistic B Atera Kirkpatrick Cochrane SC
STAR 5 Women Artistic B Emeline Caton Glencoe Club
STAR 5 Women Artistic B Taryn Stanford Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 5 Women Artistic B Afsha Sajid Huntington Hills SC
STAR 5 Women Artistic C Matilda Slater Calalta FSC
STAR 5 Women Artistic C Claudia Croteau Calgary WC
STAR 5 Women Artistic C Emma Harren-Grimes Calgary WC
STAR 5 Women Artistic C Claire Moore Cochrane SC
STAR 5 Women Artistic C Pranathi Southekal Huntington Hills SC
STAR 5 Women Artistic C Paige Saruwatari Lethbridge SC
STAR 5 Women Artistic C Katarina Martens Taber FSC
STAR 5 Women Artistic D Brianna Avey Calalta FSC
STAR 5 Women Artistic D Sophia Chiasson Calalta FSC
STAR 5 Women Artistic D Sophia Milazzo Calalta FSC
STAR 5 Women Artistic D Nora Keegan Calgary WC
STAR 5 Women Artistic D Avery Nichol Calgary WC
STAR 5 Women Artistic D Neda Ljaljevic Calgary Wild Rose FSC
STAR 5 Women Artistic D Tsz Tung Valenie Cheung Huntington Hills SC
STAR 5 Women U10 Kennedy Laturnus Beaumont FSC
STAR 5 Women U10 Ella Buitelaar Glencoe Club
STAR 5 Women U10 Alyssa Mickovska Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 5 Women U10 Ella Robinson Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 5 Women U10 Aspen Dew Royal Glenora Club
STAR 5 Women U13 Flt A Deanne Guan Calalta FSC
STAR 5 Women U13 Flt A Amelia Meisner Crowfoot Skating Club
STAR 5 Women U13 Flt A Avery Hong Derrick FSC
STAR 5 Women U13 Flt A Sophia Shen Derrick FSC
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STAR 5 Women U13 Flt A Daniella Mickovska Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 5 Women U13 Flt A Olivia Arndt Royal Glenora Club
STAR 5 Women U13 Flt A Vyan Ruiter Vulcan SC
STAR 5 Women U13 Flt B Madilyn Marillier Beaumont FSC
STAR 5 Women U13 Flt B Mya Muench Beaumont FSC
STAR 5 Women U13 Flt B Sarah Shang Calalta FSC
STAR 5 Women U13 Flt B Madison Faupel Canmore SC
STAR 5 Women U13 Flt B Addie Buitelaar Glencoe Club
STAR 5 Women U13 Flt B Evyn Rawlyk Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 5 Women U13 Flt B Carly Elliott-Otto Grande Prairie SC
STAR 5 Women U13 Flt C Sophia Na Calalta FSC
STAR 5 Women U13 Flt C Sophia Protopappas Calalta FSC
STAR 5 Women U13 Flt C Atera Kirkpatrick Cochrane SC
STAR 5 Women U13 Flt C Jio An Crowfoot Skating Club
STAR 5 Women U13 Flt C Lauren Chao Glencoe Club
STAR 5 Women U13 Flt C Afsha Sajid Huntington Hills SC
STAR 6 Men Kash Hill Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 6 Men Ryder Scott Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 6 Team Airdrie Time Travellers Airdrie SC
STAR 6 Team The Holey Socks Banff FSC
STAR 6 Team Beaumont Shrimps Beaumont FSC
STAR 6 Team Team Awesome!!! Cochrane SC
STAR 6 Team Willow/Jio Crowfoot Skating Club
STAR 6 Team Go Figure Glencoe Club
STAR 6 Team GESA Rockers Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 6 Women A Amara Gouw Calalta FSC
STAR 6 Women A Raelene Lee Calalta FSC
STAR 6 Women A Libby Code Glencoe Club
STAR 6 Women A Clara Goossen Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 6 Women A Raina Goossen Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 6 Women A Isla Boomhour Lake Bonavista FSC
STAR 6 Women A Anna Sayenko Red Deer SC
STAR 6 Women B Mila Guim Calalta FSC
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STAR 6 Women B Serena Wu Calalta FSC
STAR 6 Women B Dasha Gleba Goldstar Skating Academy
STAR 6 Women B Sofia Lehouillier Lake Bonavista FSC
STAR 6 Women B Lexi Brehmer Red Deer SC
STAR 6 Women B Hailey Heil Red Deer SC
STAR 6 Women B Natalie Lo Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STAR 6 Women C Hannah Molina Banff FSC
STAR 6 Women C Vincy Chan Calalta FSC
STAR 6 Women C Brooklyn Nichol Calalta FSC
STAR 6 Women C Norah Sutherland Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 6 Women C Marcella Maron Okotoks FSC
STAR 6 Women C Sofiya Oliynyk Okotoks FSC
STAR 6 Women D Mackenzie Cann Cochrane SC
STAR 6 Women D Sherry Xu Cochrane SC
STAR 6 Women D Willow Sera Crowfoot Skating Club
STAR 6 Women D Peyton Murphy Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 6 Women D Taryn Stanford Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 6 Women D Lucy Finnson Indus FSC
STAR 6 Women E Shelby Doel Airdrie SC
STAR 6 Women E Julia Figura Calalta FSC
STAR 6 Women E Wren Bloomer Devon FSC
STAR 6 Women E Ava Folkersen High River SC
STAR 6 Women E Kira Macphee Red Deer SC
STAR 6 Women E Breanna Bray Tri Area SC
STAR 6 Women E Hailey Wiese Tri Area SC
STAR 7 Women A Mila Guim Calalta FSC
STAR 7 Women A Libby Code Glencoe Club
STAR 7 Women A Isla Boomhour Lake Bonavista FSC
STAR 7 Women A Sofia Lehouillier Lake Bonavista FSC
STAR 7 Women A Emma Brown Okotoks FSC
STAR 7 Women A Lexi Brehmer Red Deer SC
STAR 7 Women A Hailey Heil Red Deer SC
STAR 7 Women A Natalie Lo Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
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STAR 7 Women Artistic A Madison McBride Calalta FSC
STAR 7 Women Artistic A Hazel Schmaltz Canmore SC
STAR 7 Women Artistic A Sherry Xu Cochrane SC
STAR 7 Women Artistic A Carly Elliott-Otto Grande Prairie SC
STAR 7 Women Artistic A Camille Habib Huntington Hills SC
STAR 7 Women Artistic A Michelle Siganur Huntington Hills SC
STAR 7 Women Artistic A Evelyn Liu Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STAR 7 Women Artistic A Natalie Lo Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STAR 7 Women Artistic B Cambie Stollery Crowfoot Skating Club
STAR 7 Women Artistic B Nidhi Patel Derrick FSC
STAR 7 Women Artistic B Natalie Greening Foothills FSC
STAR 7 Women Artistic B Brooklyn Kimmen Lethbridge SC
STAR 7 Women Artistic B Ciera Callejon Okotoks FSC
STAR 7 Women Artistic B Janelle Beaudoin Peace River SC
STAR 7 Women Artistic B Grace Langell Peace River SC
STAR 7 Women Artistic B Hailey Wiese Tri Area SC
STAR 7 Women B Hannah Molina Banff FSC
STAR 7 Women B Vincy Chan Calalta FSC
STAR 7 Women B Janat Salim Calalta FSC
STAR 7 Women B Sienna Scarcelli Calalta FSC
STAR 7 Women B Hazel Schmaltz Canmore SC
STAR 7 Women B Grace Doren Ice Edge SC
STAR 7 Women B Lucy Finnson Indus FSC
STAR 7 Women B Marcella Maron Okotoks FSC
STAR 7 Women C Lucie Cepicka Calalta FSC
STAR 7 Women C Willow Sera Crowfoot Skating Club
STAR 7 Women C Wren Bloomer Devon FSC
STAR 7 Women C Lilly Nazarchuk Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 7 Women C Michelle Siganur Huntington Hills SC
STAR 7 Women C Grace Little Lake Bonavista FSC
STAR 7 Women C Shanelle Mann Lethbridge SC
STAR 7 Women C Mischa Wilde Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STAR 7 Women D Sarah Dolhun Airdrie SC
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STAR 7 Women D Melanie Cheng Beaumont FSC
STAR 7 Women D Linnaea Lewis Beaumont FSC
STAR 7 Women D Bryce Tanton Calalta FSC
STAR 7 Women D Victoria Luszczek Devon FSC
STAR 7 Women D Grace MacCullam Glencoe Club
STAR 7 Women D Prestlie Culp High River SC
STAR 7 Women D Vanessa Wang Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STAR 7/8 Team The Beaumont Triplets Beaumont FSC
STAR 7/8 Team Wild Ice 8 Calgary Wild Rose FSC
STAR 7/8 Team GESA Loopy Loops Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 7/8 Team Double Trouble Peace River SC
STAR 7/8 Team Thorncliffe Greenview Powerpuff Girls Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STAR 8 Women A Lucie Cepicka Calalta FSC
STAR 8 Women A Janat Salim Calalta FSC
STAR 8 Women A Sienna Scarcelli Calalta FSC
STAR 8 Women A Victoria Asiimwe Derrick FSC
STAR 8 Women A Lilly Nazarchuk Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 8 Women A Grace Doren Ice Edge SC
STAR 8 Women A Olivia Chen Lake Bonavista FSC
STAR 8 Women B McKenzie Burns Calgary WC
STAR 8 Women B Alexandra Stroud Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 8 Women B Shanelle Mann Lethbridge SC
STAR 8 Women B Kaley Boucher Peace River SC
STAR 8 Women B Vanessa Wang Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STAR 8 Women B Mischa Wilde Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STAR 8 Women C Melanie Cheng Beaumont FSC
STAR 8 Women C Talise Longworth Calalta FSC
STAR 8 Women C Bryce Tanton Calalta FSC
STAR 8 Women C Victoria Luszczek Devon FSC
STAR 8 Women C Kara Formella Glencoe Club
STAR 8 Women C Ocean Burness Okotoks FSC
STAR 9 Women A Sierra Meisner Crowfoot Skating Club
STAR 9 Women A Yachi Bhojane Lake Bonavista FSC
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2022 Calgary Region STARSkate Invitational
Hosted by the Golden Edge Skating Academy

Category Discipline FlightNo First Name Last Name Club
STAR 9 Women A Erica Hayman Lake Bonavista FSC
STAR 9 Women A Kristen Nyrose Lake Bonavista FSC
STAR 9 Women A Reegan Power Lake Bonavista FSC
STAR 9 Women A Brooklyn Kidd Okotoks FSC
STAR 9 Women A Sofiya Oliynyk Okotoks FSC
STAR 9 Women Artistic A Jacqueline Guthrie Calalta FSC
STAR 9 Women Artistic A Sierra Na Calalta FSC
STAR 9 Women Artistic A Mikaela Tsang Calgary Wild Rose FSC
STAR 9 Women Artistic A Megan Formella Glencoe Club
STAR 9 Women Artistic A Jacey Boucher Peace River SC
STAR 9 Women Artistic A Kaci Broome Peace River SC
STAR 9 Women Artistic B Linnaea Lewis Beaumont FSC
STAR 9 Women Artistic B Kainos Yau Calalta FSC
STAR 9 Women Artistic B Alexis Brassington Cochrane SC
STAR 9 Women Artistic B Erin Braat High River SC
STAR 9 Women Artistic B Prestlie Culp High River SC
STAR 9 Women Artistic B Kiera Devlin High River SC
STAR 9 Women B Sierra Na Calalta FSC
STAR 9 Women B McKenzie Burns Calgary WC
STAR 9 Women B Sarah Rowland Crowfoot Skating Club
STAR 9 Women B Alexa Saeger-Billing Lake Bonavista FSC
STAR 9 Women B Jada Dueck Okotoks FSC
STAR 9 Women B Sofiya Dryga Saskatoon FSC/Skate Saskatoon
STAR 9 Women C Talise Longworth Calalta FSC
STAR 9 Women C Kainos Yau Calalta FSC
STAR 9 Women C Paige Simpson Calgary WC
STAR 9 Women C Ocean Burness Okotoks FSC
STAR 9 Women C Kaley Boucher Peace River SC
STAR 9 Women C Mariika Meadus Red Deer SC
STAR 9 Women D Katya Gereluk Calalta FSC
STAR 9 Women D Sadie Nicholson Calalta FSC
STAR 9 Women D Kara Formella Glencoe Club
STAR 9 Women D Jaida Lacombe Golden Edge Skating Academy
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2022 Calgary Region STARSkate Invitational
Hosted by the Golden Edge Skating Academy

Category Discipline FlightNo First Name Last Name Club
STAR 9 Women D Kyla Murray Golden Edge Skating Academy
STAR 9 Women D Nikki Jugovic Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
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